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DELUXE VILLAS 
1 - 20

STANDARD VILLAS 
21 - 25 & 29 - 33

ACCESS VILLAS 
26 - 28 & 34

CONFERENCE ROOMS 
RESTAURANT, DAY SPA 

& GENERAL AREAS

Block One 
101 - 104 Spa Apartment - Ground Level 
105 - 108 Spa Apartment - Top Floor

Block Two 
201 - 204 Spa Apartment - Ground Level 
205 - 208 Spa Apartment - Top Floor

Block Three 
301 - 304 Spa Apartment - Ground Level 
305 - 308 Spa Apartment - Top Floor

Block Four 
401 - 404 Access Apartment - Ground Level 
405 - 408 Spa Apartment - Top Floor

Resort map not designed to scale

12

11

14

13

18

17

16

15

27

26

33

23

24

25

32 31

30

29

10
9

7

APARTMENT BLOCK ONE

CUNJEVOIRESTAURANT & BAR BANGALOWROOM

APARTMENT 

BLOCK 

TWO

DECK

TENNIS COURT

CAR PARK

CAR PARK

CA
R 

PA
RK

BANKSIA
ROOM

ESSENTIAL 
ELEMENTS 
DAY SPA

POINT
VENUE

GYM

OUTDOOR
JACUZZI

INDOOR
PLAY
AREA

POOLSIDE
PERGOLA

RE
ST

RO
OM

S

RECEPTION & CAFE POND

CAR PARK

5

4

3

2

1

RESORT
POOL

KIDS
POOL

28

EMERGENCY 
ASSEMBLY 

POINT

20

19

22

21

6

OUTDOOR
PLAY
AREA

34

VISITORS CAR PARK

ANGOURIE ROAD  YAMBA CBD 2.6KM ANGOURIE 3.3KM 3

 3

POND
EMERGENCY 
ASSEMBLY 

POINT

POOLSIDE BAR & LOUNGE

APARTMENT 
BLOCK 
THREE

CAR 
PARK

APARTMENT 
BLOCK 
FOUR


